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Department - 20  Ceramics-China-Pottery-Dolls

Exhibitors - Alphabetical Western Idaho Fair
August 17-26, 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameName

Meridian, IDRegina  Bayer
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 130 - Non-fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.

Boise, IDAnika  Bennett
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 117 - Underglaze, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics

Boise, IDKatie  Berch
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 115 - Underglaze-Brush work

Boise, IDBrittany  Bishop
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 160 - Clay/Pottery-clay puzzled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 165 - Raku-Wheel thrown
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Slab

Boise, IDDebbie  Bowers
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by WIF
8 - Fair Theme 86 - Fair Theme-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 113 - Glaze-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 136 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-Misc

Meridian, IDDorothy  Bowers
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 140 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 148 - LocalSeminar/Workshop Piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 154 - Senior Entry - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 142 - Brush, line or pen work

Boise, IDElizabeth  Briese
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 182 - Non-fired media

Emmett, IDMarilyn  Bruneel
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Item with Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 66 - Vase

Kuna, IDKelly  Burnett
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 115 - Underglaze-Brush work

Adrian, ORMarchelle  Burnham
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - The Universe - Prof. 1 - Sun
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - The Universe - Prof. 3 - Star
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 6 - Frog
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 8 - Raccoon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 9 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 10 - Owl
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 30 - Underglaze - Majolica
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 37 - Non-Fired, Airbrushing
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 47 - Non-Fired,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Gloss glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Sagged or slumped
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 179 - Miniature - under 3"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 2 - Moon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 4 - Ocean
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Item with Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze- Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 35 - Underglaze, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 40 - Non-Fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku-Horse Hair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 177 - Fused
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 5 - Zodiac
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 7 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - airbrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 82 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Applied pattern

Nampa, IDMargie  Canary
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 14 - Miniature - under 4"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired, Christmas

Boise, IDJames P Copell
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 168 - Raku-Matte glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 182 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 169 - Raku-Glaze Combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 185 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 188 - Opaque stain

Parma, IDClaudia  Crisman
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - The Universe - Amateur 87 - Sun
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - The Universe - Amateur 88 - Moon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - The Universe - Amateur 90 - Ocean
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - The Universe - Amateur 91 - Zodiac
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - Animals of the Night - 94 - Raccoon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - Animals of the Night - 95 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 113 - Glaze-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 119 - Underglaze, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 130 - Non-fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 132 - Non-fired-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 169 - Raku-Glaze Combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - Animals of the Night - 93 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 103 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 104 - Overglaze-Luster,gold,silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 111 - Glaze-Glaze&Stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 126 - Non-fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 178 - Fired paint design
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - Animals of the Night - 92 - Frog
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramics Club
11 - Promoting Creativity - 97 - Item with a Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 117 - Underglaze, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Drybrush

Caldwell, IDLynn  Daniel
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 100 - Miniature - under 4"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 110 - Glaze-Pottery style/art glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 115 - Underglaze-Brush work

Meridian, IDAnna  Danielson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 164 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 161 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture

Caldwell, IDCandy  Delavega
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 118 - Underglaze,Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 125 - Non-fired, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 109 - Glaze - Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 117 - Underglaze, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 167 - Raku-Gloss glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 9 - The Universe - Amateur 88 - Moon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 9 - The Universe - Amateur 90 - Ocean
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 113 - Glaze-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Marbleized

Nampa, IDBarbara  Dinius
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - Animals of the Night - 93 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 167 - Raku-Gloss glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - Animals of the Night - 92 - Frog
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - Animals of the Night - 94 - Raccoon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - Animals of the Night - 95 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - Animals of the Night - 96 - Owl
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 174 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 188 - Opaque stain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 100 - Miniature - under 4"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 192 - Miscellaneous

Boise, IDRobert  Edwards
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 162 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown>7"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 163 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell.Clay Work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 171 - Raku-Slip resist,smoke/pit fr.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 164 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 161 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"

Marsing, IDGail  Forster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 10 - Owl
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 6 - Frog
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze- Christmas

Caldwell, IDBrenda  Freeman
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 12 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 13 - Glazed
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 15 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - airbrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 40 - Non-Fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 51 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 46 - Non-Fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 47 - Non-Fired,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 84 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Sagged or slumped
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze- Christmas
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media

La Grande, ORDean  Hamann
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramics Club
11 - Promoting Creativity - 97 - Item with a Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 105 - Overglaze, decals on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 106 - Overglaze,decals on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 118 - Underglaze,Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 135 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utiltiy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - Animals of the Night - 93 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 167 - Raku-Gloss glaze

Boise, IDKathy  Hamann
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - The Universe - Prof. 2 - Moon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 7 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 24 - Glaze-Pottery style or art gl.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 50 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.- misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 78 - Raku-Matte glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 79 - Raku-Glaze Combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 82 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the WIF
8 - Fair Theme 85 - Fair Theme - Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar

20 - Sugar Skull 197 - Ceramic/China Painted SugarS-P
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 3 - Star
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 5 - Zodiac
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 6 - Frog
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 8 - Raccoon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 49 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 1 - Sun
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 4 - Ocean
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 9 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 10 - Owl
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 51 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Raku-Slip resist, smoke or pit
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Item with Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic

Caldwell, IDBillie  Handley
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 16 - Doll-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 23 - Glaze-Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 4 - Porcelain - Professional 14 - Miniature - under 4"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 4 - Porcelain - Professional 15 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Drybrush
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 84 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 176 - Deco. Sagged or slumped bottle
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 6 - Frog

Nampa, IDMattew  Herring
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.

Parma, IDSandra  Herring
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 170 - Raku-Horse Hair

Nampa, IDStar  Herring
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 126 - Non-fired, Opaque stains

Boise, IDRuth  Hix
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 105 - Overglaze, decals on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 106 - Overglaze,decals on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 135 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utiltiy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - The Universe - Amateur 87 - Sun
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - The Universe - Amateur 88 - Moon
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - The Universe - Amateur 90 - Ocean
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Sugar Skull 198 - Ceramic/China Painted SugarS-A

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - Animals of the Night - 94 - Raccoon

Nampa, IDAdam  Jackson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 170 - Raku-Horse Hair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 168 - Raku-Matte glaze

Nampa, IDKaiden  Jackson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 104 - Overglaze-Luster,gold,silver

Nampa, IDKathy  Jackson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 46 - Non-Fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku-Horse Hair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 177 - Fused
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by the WIF
8 - Fair Theme 85 - Fair Theme - Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 176 - Deco. Sagged or slumped bottle
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 79 - Raku-Glaze Combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 179 - Miniature - under 3"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 10 - Owl

Boise, IDBoden  Johnson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 161 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 166 - Raku-Hand modeled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 164 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze

Caldwell, IDDottie  Jones
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Glaze

Nampa, IDDarryl  Kilzer
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 54 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 56 - Brush, line or pen work

Nampa, IDJean  Kilzer
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 53 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 59 - Miniature-under 4"high,6"diamt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 55 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 58 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 60 - Dresden or European style
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 63 - Enamels, raised/struct. paste
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 64 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 56 - Brush, line or pen work

Middleton, IDBarbara  Knapp
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - Animals of the Night - 96 - Owl
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 132 - Non-fired-Misc.Holiday/Occas.

Garden City, IDHaily  Knight
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 158 - Clay/Pottery-pinch or coil wrk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 162 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown>7"

Boise, IDJudy  Lambie
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 55 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 58 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 53 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 56 - Brush, line or pen work

Meridian, IDRosa  Larroza-Berett
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture

Nampa, IDKeith  Mackey
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 116 - Underglaze, Majolica

Meridian, IDRanaye  Marsh
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 187 - Underglaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 192 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 119 - Underglaze, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Glaze
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Boise, IDDebby  McClure
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 133 - Non-fired-Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Sugar Skull 198 - Ceramic/China Painted SugarS-A

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 119 - Underglaze, Christmas

Boise, IDShaun  McClurg
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 48 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze Misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 51 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Gloss glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 78 - Raku-Matte glaze

Nampa, IDTeri  McIntyre
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 19 - Madebyperson with 195 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-NS 19 - Madebyperson with 193 - Glaze

Eagle, IDHaille A McMillan
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 158 - Clay/Pottery-pinch or coil wrk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Slab

Nampa, IDPhyllis  Miller
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 104 - Overglaze-Luster,gold,silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 100 - Miniature - under 4"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 101 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - Animals of the Night - 95 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 130 - Non-fired, Christmas

Nampa, IDRobert  Miller
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 174 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 188 - Opaque stain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 132 - Non-fired-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 192 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 101 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 105 - Overglaze, decals on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 126 - Non-fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 100 - Miniature - under 4"

Nampa, IDJudy  Morris
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 35 - Underglaze, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
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(cont.)

Nampa, IDPaula  Nichols
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 150 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 151 - Holiday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 140 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 148 - LocalSeminar/Workshop Piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 154 - Senior Entry - Miscellaneous

Nampa, IDLonda  Paul
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 163 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell.Clay Work

Meridian, IDBrent  Reedy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 121 - Underglaze-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 134 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze-Misc
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 136 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-Misc
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 181 - Underglaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 180 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 187 - Underglaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 17 - Special Div. - American 185 - Miscellaneous

Boise, IDShana  Richter
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 71 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown <6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 72 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown >7"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 74 - Clay/Pott.-Miscellaneous Glaze

Meridian, IDCarol  Rounds
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 64 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 59 - Miniature-under 4"high,6"diamt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 66 - Vase

Emmett, IDFonda  Shaddy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 74 - Clay/Pott.-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 69 - Clay/Pottery- Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 73 - Clay/Pott.-Miscell.Clay work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 79 - Raku-Glaze Combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Raku-Slip resist, smoke or pit
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Sugar Skull 197 - Ceramic/China Painted SugarS-P

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku-Horse Hair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling

Boise, IDTheresa  Shinn
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 139 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 142 - Brush, line or pen work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 145 - Miniture-under 4"high,6"diamtr
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 154 - Senior Entry - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 140 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 141 - Scene
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 144 - Gold, silver or luster

Garden City, IDDavid  Singleton
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 180 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 17 - Special Div. - American 182 - Non-fired media

Boise, IDJulie  Soper
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - The Universe - Prof. 4 - Ocean
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - The Universe - Prof. 5 - Zodiac
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze- Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 48 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze Misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 49 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 68 - Clay/PotteryPinch or Coil
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 69 - Clay/Pottery- Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 73 - Clay/Pott.-Miscell.Clay work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Raku-Slip resist, smoke or pit
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 83 - Cast Stoneware- Underglaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 84 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 176 - Deco. Sagged or slumped bottle
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 178 - Fired paint design
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - The Universe - Prof. 1 - Sun
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 7 - Wolf
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - Animals of the Night - Prof 9 - Skunk
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 23 - Glaze-Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 24 - Glaze-Pottery style or art gl.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - airbrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 50 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.- misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 82 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Sagged or slumped
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 179 - Miniature - under 3"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Gloss glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 177 - Fused

Eagle, IDKalie  Stimpson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramics Club
11 - Promoting Creativity - 97 - Item with a Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 170 - Raku-Horse Hair

Meridian, IDGloria  Taylor
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - Animals of the Night - 92 - Frog
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - Animals of the Night - 96 - Owl
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 168 - Raku-Matte glaze

Boise, IDLinda  Tennyson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 141 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 144 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 152 - Vase
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 142 - Brush, line or pen work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 150 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 151 - Holiday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 14 - China Painting - Amateur 154 - Senior Entry - Miscellaneous

Adrian, OREllie  Thomas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 101 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 111 - Glaze-Glaze&Stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 131 - Non-fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 98 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics

Meridian, IDMarjorie  Van Den Berg
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 143 - Fruits or Vegetables
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 14 - China Painting - Amateur 142 - Brush, line or pen work

Boise, IDChris  Whitehead
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 19 - Madebyperson with 194 - Underglaze

Garden City, IDPatricia  Wilcox
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Item with Sunset Theme

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 78 - Raku-Matte glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 1 - The Universe - Prof. 4 - Ocean

Garden City, IDStuart  Wilcox
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 169 - Raku-Glaze Combination
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